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Prova Pratica Valutativa del giorno 30/10/2024

Elenco dei candidati che hanno superato la prova

COGNOME

PIEROBON
PIETRI
PIGNATARO
PIN

PIPINO
PISCIALI
P1ZZOCRI
POGGIATO
POLA

NOME

GIACOMO
CHIARA
CHIARA
CAROLINA
VANESSA
NICOLE
LORENA
LAURA
ANDREA KATIA

VALUTAZIONE FINALE

80
73
91
87
87
78
89
91
84




